8.1.1
8.1.2
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8

10

11

11.1
11.2
11.3

STIRLING

BATIOMNAL I

Village of Stirling
March 16, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order

Adoption of Agenda

Public Hearing - Proposed Bylaw 521-22: Clean Energy Improvement Program
Recognition

Delegations:

Council Delegation - Detachment Commander Raymond/Magrath RCMP: Sgt. Kevin
Wright

Council Delegation - Sandra Nelson

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — March 2, 2022
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial Items
Accounts Payable - #2022 - #2022
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Bylaw 521-22: Clean Energy Improvement Program Bylaw

Bylaw 521-22: Clean Energy Improvement Program Bylaw - Second Reading
Bylaw 521-22: Clean Energy Improvement Program Bylaw - Third Reading
Delegation: Detachment Commander Raymond/Magrath RCMP: Sgt. Kevin Wright
Delegation: Sandra Nelson

Fortis Lighting Update

Bylaw 524-22 Council Committees Bylaw

Designated Food Truck Locations

Policy DV06-22 Raw Land Lease Policy

Re-Branding: Results of the 1st Survey

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information
Alberta Transportation

Alberta Census Date

TELUS: NG 9-1-1 Service



11.4
12

13

Stirling Library - Annual Report

Closed Session: Sections 25 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy
Act

Adjournment



