

Village of Stirling March 16, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Public Hearing - Proposed Bylaw 521-22: Clean Energy Improvement Program
4	Recognition
5 5.1	Delegations: Council Delegation - Detachment Commander Raymond/Magrath RCMP: Sgt. Kevin Wright
5.2	Council Delegation - Sandra Nelson
6 6.1 6.2 6.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – March 2, 2022 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
7 7.1 7.2	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #2022 #2022 Budget Report
8 8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7	Items for Discussion Bylaw 521-22: Clean Energy Improvement Program Bylaw Bylaw 521-22: Clean Energy Improvement Program Bylaw - Second Reading Bylaw 521-22: Clean Energy Improvement Program Bylaw - Third Reading Delegation: Detachment Commander Raymond/Magrath RCMP: Sgt. Kevin Wright Delegation: Sandra Nelson Fortis Lighting Update Bylaw 524-22 Council Committees Bylaw Designated Food Truck Locations Policy DV06-22 Raw Land Lease Policy Re-Branding: Results of the 1st Survey
9	CAO Report
10	Council Committee Meeting Reports
11 11.1 11.2 11.3	Correspondence and Items for Information Alberta Transportation Alberta Census Date TELUS: NG 9-1-1 Service

- 11.4 Stirling Library Annual Report
- 12 Closed Session: Sections 25 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act
- 13 Adjournment